
OCC Calendar  

September - December 2018 

Event 
 

Date 
 

Prayer for Nation Saturday 8 September 

Ministry Team Meeting Sunday 16 September 

Church Prayer & Fast Monday 17 - 19 September 

Church praise & prayer walk Wednesday 19 September 

Hospitality Team Meeting Sunday 23 September 

Alpha TBC Tuesday 25 September 

Growth Groups begin TBC Wednesday 26 September 

Bring & Share Lunch Sunday 30 September 

  

Kids & Youth Co-ordinators meeting Monday 1 October 

 Saturday 6 October 

Kids Church meeting Sunday 10am 7 October 

Church monthly prayer meeting Wednesday 31 October 

  

  

Steve Legg  Outreach  evening Friday 23 November 

Mens Social Thursday 27 November 

  

Church Monthly prayer meeting Wednesday 5 December 

Carols & Mince pies on the High Road 
TBC 

Saturday 15 December 

Neighbours present distribution Beginning week of 10 December 

Womens breakfast Saturday 10 November 

Carol Service TBC 

Christingle service Christmas Eve (Monday 24 December) 

 

 


